CANYON LED PENDANT DIRECT/INDIRECT W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
CANYON-PENDANT-SPEC-REV1 April 2, 2020Page: 1 / 5
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to Lumenwerx ULC.
Lumenwerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
CANP LED

+#NL - Night light circuit
+GTD - Generator transfer device
ORDER GUIDE
MOUNTING FINISH CONTROLS OPTIONS
53WAC36 - Power 5" + non power 3"
white canopy (36" aircraft cable)
55WSW18 - Power 5" + non power 5"
white canopy & stem (18" stem)
For all other options refer to our Pendant
Mounting Guide
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
CF# - Custom finish specify
RAL#
STANDALONE CONTROLS 1
OMS - Onboard Occupancy
ODS - Onboard Daylight
OCS - Onboard Occupancy & Daylight
CONNECTED CONTROLS
CCS() - LU-Lutron, EN-Enlighted, OS-Osram, CR-Crestron.
To specify see information on page 3
1 Available with 0-10V dimming, and 1 circuit options only
FU - Fuse
TB# - T-bar caddy clip specify grid size
TG# - Tegular caddy clip specify grid size
ST - Screw Slots caddy clip
CU - Custom
CROSS SECTION
2 5/8"
4 3/8"
1 1/4"
2 5/8"
4 3/8"
1 1/4"
CANP - aircraft cable CANP - stem
DESCRIPTION
Canyon is a narrow linear LED
luminaire with a distinctive 1.25”
aperture running the length of the
housing. Using advanced LED engines
and optical control, Canyon provides
wide spread uplight and a gentle glow
of downlight from a 10/90 direct and
indirect light distribution, delivering both efficient and
comfortable illumination. Canyon is offered in a choice
of color temperatures, together with comprehensive
electrical and controls options. Please see additional
specification sheets for Canyon for wall mounting and
fluorescent sources.Shown with a PMO optics
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
up to 102 lm/W performance
CANYON LED PENDANT DIRECT/INDIRECT W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
CANYON-PENDANT-SPEC-REV1 April 2, 2020Page: 2 / 5
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to Lumenwerx ULC.